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50. EOV suvemängud 2025
Individuaalmäng

I grupp 12:00
Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne

III grupp
19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

 MEHED - paarismäng      

1 Heiki Kaldmaa, Henri Härm 43 43

2 Björn Marrandi, Rico Suigusaar 45 45

2 Oscar Tirman, Mallor Mettis 45 45

2 Robert Palo, Kristofer Soo 45 45

5 Egert Hütt, Timo Juursalu 46 46

6 Rait Palla, Priit Laine 47 47

6 Rait Saluri, Kalev Kalm 47 47

6 Jakko Isup, Martin Toode 47 47

6 Silver Koni, Martin Loim 47 47

10 Kristo Raik, Asko Krais 48 48

10 Silver Ambur, Henno Hiiemäe 48 48

10 Karl Hurt, Tomi Sild 48 48

10 Timo Laidroo, Tõnis Aigro 48 48

14 Esko Tepper, Martin Lill 49 49

14 Mairo Mägi, Madis M2gi 49 49

14 Danny-Rocco Anton, Oliver Võõbus 49 49

17 Daniel Vilipõld, Tarmo Vilipõld 50 50

17 Ants Rouhijainen, Rivo Täheste 50 50

17 Hans-Christian Hausenberg, Rene Kuik 50 50

20 Janno Liit, Madis Aal 51 51

20 Rix Kald, Tanel Sinimets 51 51

20 Markus Väljaots, Jürgen Kaljula 51 51

20 Väino Kiuru, Siim Sinikalda 51 51

24 Jaan Kirsipuu, Carlis Rõkk 52 52

24 Martin Petrov, Alvar Kuusik 52 52

24 Margus Puusepp, Märt Aruots 52 52

24 Raiko Kokmann, Tõnis Danilov 52 52

28 Egert Möll, Kristjan Krimberg 53 53

28 Rauno Usberg, Oskar Metsar 53 53

28 Romet Rammo, Rainer Pungar 53 53

28 Sigmar Hekki, Reio Kähr 53 53

28 Voldemar Johannes Rätsep, Katrina Põhhako 53 53

33 Taivo Pällo, Markus Laanemets 54 54

33 Martin Kirsimaa, Allar Annusver 54 54

33 Urmas Lihtsa, Kristjan Nedo 54 54
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

33 Mario Pinka, Viktor Kalames 54 54

33 Sander Räis, Sander Lukas 54 54

38 Maikel Veelain, Kris Veelain 55 55

38 Anti Kivimets, Kuido Lepiste 55 55

38 Jarmo Liit, Silver Mear 55 55

41 Gregor Soodla, Andre Holtsmann 56 56

41 Lauri Kaasik, Robert Kruuda 56 56

41 Sven Kodasma, Tanel Rebane 56 56

41 Marek Kaselaid, Siim Vaard 56 56

45 Henri Kink, Allan LOO 57 57

45 Jaanus Kunts, Tanel Kuusik 57 57

45 Jaak Tammik, Martin Tomingas 57 57

45 Rainer Kongas, Jorgen Võsa 57 57

49 Cameron Ailt, Mairo Maalinn 58 58

49 Martin Mones, Gregor Rauman 58 58

49 Sven Normak, Anu Normak 58 58

49 Kevin Kõre, Herbert Hünnev 58 58

53 lauri ottis, Janel Palm 59 59

53 Joosep Truija, Mats Truija 59 59

55 Margus Teelahk, Priit Teelahk 60 60

55 Reno Kangur, Tiit Kangro 60 60

57 Otto-Oskar Palm, Lauri Piller 61 61

58 Steven Kalames, Denis Kalames 64 64

58 Tarvi Vaard, Martin Lõõndre 64 64

60 Riho Liiving, Ott Kivisalu 65 65

61 Ron Rasmus Raudjärv, Jörgen Järve 131 131

 SEENIOR (naised)      

1 Eve Maido 67 67

1 Rea Lillemets 67 67

3 Nele Marrandi 69 69

4 Tiiu Kull 71 71

4 Evely Vinni 71 71

4 Anneli Kodasma 71 71

7 Eveli Meibaum 72 72

7 Liia Mägi 72 72

7 Aire Tark 72 72

7 Eli Kruusen 72 72

11 Viktoria Kossenkova 76 76
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

12 Signe Ševerev 80 80

13 Evelin Räis 81 81

14 Inga Laur 82 82

15 Ilme Vasenkova 85 85

16 Olga Kivisalu 111 111

 JUUNIOR (naised)      

1 Adele Esnar 66 66

2 Mirtel Mäll 88 88

3 Brita Marrandi 93 93

4 Eva Sammelselg 96 96

5 Kädili Jõesuu 114 114

6 Teili Gritšenko 116 116

 NAISED - paarismäng      

1 Kristi Unt, Maarja Soasepp 56 56

2 Nele Marrandi, Jonell Post 57 57

3 Tiina Kaasik, Jaanika Karp 58 58

4 Eleri Kästik, Janely Reinberg 59 59

5 Terje Sangernebo, Tiiu Kull 60 60

6 liis rõuk, Geiri? 61 61

6 Karin Pisa, Helian Maivel 61 61

6 Karoli Villako, Eliisa Villako 61 61

9 Triinu-Liis Tõhk, Mariina Tellisaar 62 62

9 Rea Lillemets, Viktoria Kossenkova 62 62

11 Kai Triin Mägi, Liia Mägi 63 63

12 Sigrid Säinast, Auli Plakk 64 64

12 Brita Marrandi, Adele Esnar 64 64

12 Aire Tark, Evely Vinni 64 64

15 Marge Lätt, Anneli Kodasma 65 65

15 Inga Laur, Hannah Kaljur 65 65

15 Eve Maido, Evelin Räis 65 65

15 Ilme Vasenkova, Merilyn Ivask 65 65

19 Aveli Juursalu, Riti Marell Paal 66 66

20 Eveli Meibaum, Stella-Maria Link 67 67

21 Katri Punapart, Laura Tamm 68 68

22 Marul Paist, Susanna Apri 72 72

23 Elsa Valdmaa, Kairi Voss 96 96

 SEENIOR (mehed) - paarismäng      

1 Margo Peters, Rain Siivert 48 48
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

2 Andres Rohtla, Bruno Võsu 49 49

3 Jüri Karus, Raido Kangur 50 50

3 Toomas Marrandi, Tanel Virtmann 50 50

3 Urmo Haidak, Marion Kull 50 50

6 Mart Meeru, Veiko Värk 51 51

7 Janek Kosemaa, Janek Jõgi 53 53

7 Gunnar Ersto, Priit Paenurm 53 53

7 Raivo Väljaots, Lauri Kaljula 53 53

10 Andes Matrov, Margo Lindermann 57 57

10 Tarvo Suvi, Riho Peters 57 57

10 Marko Vahi, Kalvi Laasalu 57 57

13 Garel Tamm, Madis Tamm 58 58

13 Ülar Verev, Margus Esnar 58 58

13 Armo Aas, Jaanus Sootla 58 58

16 Teet Laur, Ülar Severev 59 59

16 Alar Lehtmets, Enn Evel 59 59

16 Ivar Kald, Remo Kald 59 59

19 Priit Jürmann, Heitti Randkivi 62 62

20 Kalev Sengbusch, Leho Aule 63 63

20 Tarmo Link, Tarvo Allmere 63 63

22 Taivo Koitla, Meelis Reede 64 64

 NAISED      

1 Triin Kahr 66 66

2 Helian Maivel 67 67

2 Merilyn Ivask 67 67

4 Kai Triin Mägi 68 68

4 Hannah Kaljur 68 68

4 Eliisa Villako 68 68

7 Geiri Sperling 69 69

7 Karin Pisa 69 69

7 Terje Sangernebo 69 69

10 Anu Normak 70 70

11 Karoliina Hunt 71 71

11 Janely Reinberg 71 71

11 Aveli Juursalu 71 71

11 Jaanika Karp 71 71

15 Tiina Kaasik 72 72

16 Sigrid Väli 74 74
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

16 Auli Plakk 74 74

16 Sigrid Säinast 74 74

19 Marita Pirnipuu 76 76

19 Mariina Tellisaar 76 76

19 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 76 76

19 Anneli Tomingas 76 76

23 Katri Punapart 77 77

23 Eleri Kästik 77 77

25 Marul Paist 79 79

26 Stella-Maria Link 82 82

27 liis rõuk 83 83

28 Hanna Grete Prans 84 84

28 Laura Tamm 84 84

30 Katrina Põhhako 86 86

31 Elsa Valdmaa 98 98

 JUUNIOR (mehed)      

1 Kristofer Virtmann 62 62

2 Otto-Oskar Palm 68 68

2 Jese Kelder 68 68

4 Remo Kald 70 70

5 Luca Kelder 75 75

6 Markus Sang 82 82

7 Gregor Gritšenko 112 112

 MEHED      

1 Kristofer Soo 51 51

2 Tanel Sinimets 52 52

3 Sander Lukas 53 53

3 Kristo Raik 53 53

3 Markus Laanemets 53 53

6 Asko Krais 54 54

6 Siim Sinikalda 54 54

8 Sander Räis 56 56

8 Martin Tomingas 56 56

8 Marek Kaselaid 56 56

8 Robert Palo 56 56

12 Siim Vaard 57 57

12 Kalev Kalm 57 57

14 Heiki Kaldmaa 58 58
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

14 Madis Aal 58 58

14 Oscar Tirman 58 58

14 Jürgen Kaljula 58 58

18 Timo Laidroo 59 59

18 Mario Pinka 59 59

18 Henri Kink 59 59

18 Reio Kähr 59 59

18 Silver Ambur 59 59

23 Rauno Usberg 60 60

23 Taivo Pällo 60 60

23 Tomi Sild 60 60

23 Mairo Mägi 60 60

23 Danny-Rocco Anton 60 60

23 Ragnar Villemson 60 60

29 Daniel Vilipõld 61 61

29 Romet Rammo 61 61

29 Henno Hiiemäe 61 61

29 Andre Holtsmann 61 61

29 Kristjan Krimberg 61 61

29 Allar Annusver 61 61

29 Gregor Soodla 61 61

29 Henri Kesa 61 61

37 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 62 62

37 Martin Kirsimaa 62 62

37 Karl Hurt 62 62

37 Kristjan Tero 62 62

37 Markus Väljaots 62 62

37 Margus Puusepp 62 62

37 Silver Mear 62 62

44 Madis M2gi 63 63

44 Tarvi Vaard 63 63

44 Fred Kasemaa 63 63

44 Tanel Kuusik 63 63

44 Rix Kald 63 63

49 Sander Nurmsalu 64 64

49 Martin Petrov 64 64

49 Jaan Kirsipuu 64 64

49 Lauri Kaasik 64 64
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50. EOV suvemängud 2025 • 05.12.2025 20:50 (7)

Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

53 Mihkel Nurmeots 65 65

53 Stehvan Grahv 65 65

53 Alvar Kuusik 65 65

53 Reno Kangur 65 65

53 Kris Veelain 65 65

53 Jarmo Liit 65 65

59 Raiko Kokmann 66 66

59 Robert Kruuda 66 66

59 Rait Palla 66 66

59 Janar Maiste 66 66

59 Janno Liit 66 66

59 Gregor Rauman 66 66

59 Tiit Kangro 66 66

66 Egert Möll 67 67

66 Steven Kalames 67 67

66 Sigmar Hekki 67 67

69 Martin Mones 68 68

69 Sander Lõbu 68 68

69 Roger Kaldaru 68 68

69 Kevin Kõre 68 68

69 Maikel Veelain 68 68

69 Voldemar Johannes Rätsep 68 68

69 Martin Lõõndre 68 68

76 Sven Kodasma 69 69

76 Peeter Kuznetsov 69 69

76 Andre Paju 69 69

76 Robin Nõmme 69 69

80 Priit Teelahk 70 70

80 Madis Meerits 70 70

80 Denis Kalames 70 70

83 Mats Truija 72 72

84 Karl Sults 73 73

85 Tanel Rebane 75 75

86 Siim Kongo 76 76

87 Riho Liiving 77 77

88 Joosep Truija 81 81

88 Kaarel Leetsaar 81 81

90 Margo Krooben 145 DNS
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50. EOV suvemängud 2025 • 05.12.2025 20:50 (8)

Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

91 Tarmo Veski 32 DNF

 SEENIOR (mehed)      

1 Heitti Randkivi 55 55

2 Andres Rohtla 58 58

2 Jüri Karus 58 58

2 Toomas Marrandi 58 58

2 Raido Kangur 58 58

6 Garel Tamm 59 59

6 Mallor Mettis 59 59

8 Tarmo Vilipõld 60 60

8 Mart Meeru 60 60

8 Urmo Haidak 60 60

8 Väino Kiuru 60 60

8 Tanel Virtmann 60 60

13 Janek Jõgi 62 62

13 Sven Normak 62 62

13 Raido Sammelselg 62 62

16 Riho Peters 63 63

16 Marko Vahi 63 63

16 Tõnis Danilov 63 63

16 Raimond Reiska 63 63

16 Sven Paist 63 63

16 Janek Kosemaa 63 63

16 Gunnar Ersto 63 63

23 Kalvi Laasalu 64 64

23 Bruno Võsu 64 64

23 Jaanus Kunts 64 64

23 Allan LOO 64 64

27 Viktor Kalames 65 65

27 Rainer Pungar 65 65

27 Ago Sambla 65 65

27 Jaanus Sootla 65 65

31 Priit Jürmann 66 66

31 Alar Lehtmets 66 66

31 Janek Võõbus 66 66

31 Tanel Tiisler 66 66

31 Madis Tamm 66 66

31 Raivo Väljaots 66 66
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Individuaalmäng
I grupp 12:00

Individuaalmäng II grupp 16:00 Individuaalne
III grupp

19:00

PAARISMÄNG
I grupp
10:00

PAARISMÄNG
II grupp
14:00

Sum

31 Ivar Kald 66 66

31 Armo Aas 66 66

31 Rene Kuik 66 66

40 Esko Tepper 67 67

40 Janel Palm 67 67

40 Andes Matrov 67 67

40 Lauri Kaljula 67 67

44 Priit Laine 68 68

44 Teet Laur 68 68

44 Ain Prans 68 68

47 Ülar Verev 69 69

47 Margo Lindermann 69 69

47 Margus Teelahk 69 69

47 Olari Haamer 69 69

47 Ülar Severev 69 69

52 Kalev Sengbusch 70 70

52 Enn Evel 70 70

54 Tarmo Link 71 71

55 Margus Esnar 72 72

55 Meelis Reede 72 72

55 Ott Kivisalu 72 72

58 Taivo Koitla 73 73

59 Tarvo Suvi 74 74

60 Marko Kajasalu 85 85
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3325495
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 Tot %

Difficulty
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